
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 2:21:29pm
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Event 4: MMAS6 Individual Pursuit | Qualifier
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 58 Gerard MCDERMOTT (Bankstown Sports CC) 2:28.704
Half Lap 14.650 (1)

Lap 1 23.544 23.544 (1)
Lap 2 17.145 40.689 (1)
Lap 3 17.488 58.178 (1)
Lap 4 17.866 1:16.044 (1)
Lap 5 18.142 1:34.186 (1)
Lap 6 18.285 1:52.471 (1)
Lap 7 18.120 2:10.592 (1)
Lap 8 18.112 2:28.704 (1)

2. 59 Andrew STEVENSON (Northern Sydney CC) 2:30.780 +2.076
Half Lap 15.288 (2)

Lap 1 24.481 24.481 (2)
Lap 2 17.948 42.430 (2)
Lap 3 17.740 1:00.170 (2)
Lap 4 17.534 1:17.704 (2)
Lap 5 17.926 1:35.631 (2)
Lap 6 18.440 1:54.072 (2)
Lap 7 18.371 2:12.443 (2)
Lap 8 18.336 2:30.780 (2)

3. 57 Stefan REIF (St George CC) 2:39.31 +10.606
Half Lap

Lap 1 2:39.310 (3)


